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Category Award ResultsOA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing 3TOP In Category

10K Run - 6.21 Miles
137 Finishers

10K08-9F (Female) -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:57:08.7910221/1 BROWN, KAITLYNN 131/13711:42 +00:00:00 GRANDE PRAIRIE83/88

10K10-11M (Male) -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:01:25.0311341/1 PROBST, MAX 22/13706:08 +00:00:00 SEXSMITH14/49

10K12-13F (Female) -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:15:23.1910121/1 BENKE, AMELIA 76/13707:32 +00:00:00 Chetwynd38/88

10K12-13M (Male) -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

00:55:46.4711651/1 TINWORTH, LIAM 10/13705:34 +00:00:00 GRANDE PRAIRIE10/49

10K14-15M (Male) -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:10:24.7310141/1 BENKE, WELLINGTON 49/13707:02 +00:00:00 Chetwynd28/49

10K16-17F (Female) -  2 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:04:40.4010471/2 FRIESEN, HALEY 34/13706:28 +00:00:00 BEZANSON13/88
02:01:09.0911562/2 STEVENSON, SADIE 134/13712:06 +00:56:28 GRANDE PRAIRIE85/88

10K16-17M (Male) -  2 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:12:36.9510731/2 HUNTER, BEN 67/13707:15 +00:00:00 GRANDE PRAIRIE35/49
02:01:08.8111822/2 JOHNSON, CARTER 133/13712:06 +00:48:31 GRANDE PRAIRIE49/49

10K18-19M (Male) -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:10:28.2911901/1 DAVIS, MATE 51/13707:02 +00:00:00 DEBOLT29/49

10K20-29F (Female) -  13 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:00:52.8312061/13 SMITH, JESSICA 19/13706:05 +00:00:00 GRANDE PRAIRIE7/88
01:01:46.5711642/13 TINWORTH, KRISTINA 24/13706:10 +00:00:53 GRANDE PRAIRIE9/88
01:02:57.0010213/13 SAXON, KATHLEEN 26/13706:17 +00:02:04 VALLEYVIEW10/88

10K20-29M (Male) -  5 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

00:41:31.4611991/5 MILLER, BRANDON 1/13704:09 +00:00:00 GRANDE PRAIRIE1/49
01:05:39.4312002/5 NAYLOR, LONNIE 36/13706:33 +00:24:07 GRANDE PRAIRIE22/49
01:12:17.2112013/5 SIMIGAN, JASON 66/13707:13 +00:30:45 GRANDE PRAIRIE34/49

10K30-39F (Female) -  24 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

00:56:06.0010181/24 BLUE, SHAYLA 11/13705:36 +00:00:00 GP1/88
00:56:31.3311472/24 PICARD, JESSICA 12/13705:39 +00:00:25 GRANDE PRAIRIE2/88
00:59:04.0411493/24 SCULLY, HEATHER 16/13705:54 +00:02:58 GRANDE PRAIRIE4/88

10K30-39M (Male) -  15 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

00:44:40.7410201/15 DUNBAR, LANDON 2/13704:28 +00:00:00 GRANDE PRAIRIE2/49
00:47:37.1811032/15 MASIK, BRADY 4/13704:45 +00:02:56 GRANDE PRAIRIE4/49
00:49:03.9310463/15 FERRON, MARK 6/13704:54 +00:04:23 GRANDE  PRAIRIE6/49

10K40-49F (Female) -  32 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

00:57:54.4710391/32 FIMRITE, BOBBIE-JO 15/13705:47 +00:00:00 GRANDE PRAIRIE3/88
00:59:14.5910612/32 GUMMESEN, JULIE 17/13705:55 +00:01:20 MANNING5/88
00:59:25.4410363/32 CRAIG, TONI 18/13705:56 +00:01:30 FAIRVIEW6/88

10K40-49M (Male) -  11 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

00:45:20.2810571/11 GOOSNEY, SCOTT 3/13704:32 +00:00:00 GRANDE PRAIRIE3/49
00:48:50.9011502/11 SEITZ, ROBERT 5/13704:53 +00:03:30 GRANDE PRAIRIE5/49
00:53:49.0110133/11 BENKE, DALE 8/13705:22 +00:08:28 Chetwynd8/49
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Category Award ResultsOA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing 3TOP In Category

10K Run - 6.21 Miles
137 Finishers

10K50-59F (Female) -  11 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:09:29.5910421/11 EMES, LAVERNA 44/13706:56 +00:00:00 GRANDE CACHE19/88
01:10:47.1410902/11 KLASSEN, ALISON 55/13707:04 +00:01:17 DEBOLT25/88
01:16:04.0211953/11 HILLIER, LORNA 80/13707:36 +00:06:34 GRANDE PRAIRIE42/88

10K50-59M (Male) -  7 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

00:54:58.6012091/7 CARROLL, ROBERT 9/13705:29 +00:00:00 GRANDE PRAIRIE9/49
01:01:40.1811122/7 MOON, TERRY 23/13706:10 +00:06:41 BEZANSON15/49
01:03:11.7410413/7 DRIEDGER, DARREN 27/13706:19 +00:08:13 GRANDE PRAIRIE17/49

10K60-69F (Female) -  4 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:25:06.4711111/4 MOON, MARGARET 101/13708:30 +00:00:00 BEZANSON58/88
01:26:01.1910062/4 BARBER, BONNIE 104/13708:36 +00:00:54 GRANDE PRAIRIE61/88
01:37:09.6911373/4 REMPEL, KAREN 125/13709:42 +00:12:03 BAY TREE79/88

10K60-69M (Male) -  4 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:04:07.6811011/4 MAGRUM, WARREN 30/13706:24 +00:00:00 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE19/49
01:09:41.7310522/4 GERZANICH, PETER 45/13706:58 +00:05:34 BEAVERLODGE26/49
01:11:23.2811933/4 GALENZA, BRUCE 60/13707:08 +00:07:15 GREENVIEW32/49

10K70-79M (Male) -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Offset OA/Pl Gen/PlPace City

01:52:33.0910561/1 GIRVAN, DAVID 130/13711:15 +00:00:00 GRANDE PRAIRIE48/49


